INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

Following teachers shall be mentors for even semester (Il/IV/VI) of academic year 2019-20

S.No. Class Name of Mentor Roll No Contact Hours Email Id
1 |B.Com(H)IA  |Dr.Manju Bhatia 191036 to 191236 I;’E:S;Zy 3:88:1:88 manjubhatia@sggscc.ac.in
2 |B.Com(H)IA  |Dr.Surjeet Kaur 191261 to 191418 TUESday'lz.zc')gi.lc')go Friday- surjeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
3 |B.Com(H)IB  |Dr. Harvinder Kaur 191007 to 191217 W:;?:;‘gyl_'s%g_'gzo harvinder_delhi@yahoo.com
4 |B.Com (H)IB ?::;Ej"jee" Kaur 191227 to 191426 Tmsc’“ﬁggﬁgg Friday- taranjeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
5 |B.Com (H)IC Dr. Sarabpreet Kaur 191008 to 191263 TUESday_l:;.zbg?i.lbgo Friday- sarabpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
6 |B.Com (H)IC Ms Navdeep kaur 191268 to 191427 Tuesday—liéiz(.)(c))(_)i.l(.)(c))o Friday- navdeepkaur@sggscc.ac.in
7 |B.com (H)ID Dr. Simmar Preet 191004 to 191244 Monday—llzzdglol—_lo.go Friday- simarpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
8 |B.Com (H)ID Ms Meenu Gupta 191254 to 191428 T::?SS:::_ 9123_50025 meenugupta@sggscc.ac.in
9 |B.Com (H) IE Dr. Satvinder Kaur 191005 to 191260 Tuesday;%dg?;?dgo Friday- satvindersggscc@gmail.com
10 |B.Com (H) IE Dr. Neha Goyal 191265 to 191430 _'I\_/lljc;:j:z: 1;88188 nehagoyal.sggscc@gmail.com
11 |B.Com (H) A AM:E?:“pinder Kaur 181001 to 181241 TUESday'lfbgil(')go Friday- bhupinderkaur @sggscc.ac.in
12 |B.Com(H)IIA  |Dr. Naveen Dua 181251 t0 181394 | 1O"93Y- ;:gg:z:gg Tuesday- naveendua@sggscc.ac.in
13 |B.Com (H) IIB m;'k:frtaj Singh 181007 to 181229 Th“rSdaVizlz'g_ol'.t'go Friday-  partaisinghmakol@gmail.com
14 |B.Com (H) 1B Ms Ravneet Kaur 181232 to 181396 Tuesday—lfc.)g?i.l(.)go Friday- ravneetduggal @sggscc.ac.in
15 (B.Com (H)IIC Dr. Gurminder Kaur 181003 to 181223 WE;?;;&;'S%;’S%Q gurminderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
16 |[B.Com (H)IIC Ms Saakshi 181233 to 181397 %Z:j:z: ﬁggﬁgg saakshibhandari@sggscc.ac.in
17 |[B.Com (H) ID Dr. Satvinder Kaur 181004 to 181204 Tuesday-zzég(-);dgo Friday- satvindersggscc@gmail.com
18 |[B.Com (H) IID Ms Harpreet Kaur 181209 to 181383 Thursday;i:_!il-;.(i;ls Friday- harpreetkaurchawla@sggscc.ac.in
19 |B.Com(H)IIE Ms Avneet Kaur 181020 to 181226 Tuesday- 12.00-1.00 avneet.k88@gmail.com

Wednesday- 12.00-1.00
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Wednesday -9.45-10.45

20 |B.Com (H)IIE Ms Japanjyot Kaur 181230 to 181395 Friday- 2.00-3.00 jappanjyotkaur@sggscc.ac.in
21 |B.Com (H)INA g;iaarbjeet Singh 171001 to 171226 | Working:;‘és 11.45- ss.lamba08@gmail.com
22 |B.Com (H)IIA |Ms Hersheen Kaur 171231 to 171359 W'\e/';::s?;yl_zl'g%;_'f%o hersheenkaur@gmail.com
23 [B.Com (H) Il B |Dr. Sangeeta Dodrajka| 171011 to 171216 Wch:?de::_a{'otg%g00 sangeeta@sggscc.ac.in
24 |B.Com (H) 1B |Ms Gurveen Kaur 171222 to 171356 Wednesday- 1.00-2.00 gurveen23@hotmail.com
25 |B.Com (H)IIC |Dr. Kawal Gill 171003 to 171223 W:;?:;‘gyl_'s%g_'gzo drkawalgill@gmail.com
26 |B.Com (H)IIC |Mr.Jasvinder Kaur 171228 to 171351 w'\e/lg::sadya_yl-?%é% o jasvinder1906@gmail.com
27 |B.Com (H)IID |Ms. Jasvinder Singh 171004 to 171213 Tuescjay'l;zbgi.lbgo Friday- jasvinder963@gmail.com
28 [B.Com (H) 1D |Ms Chanpreet Kaur 171219 to 171342 W:;?:;ty?'gi;i'gis chanpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
29 [B.Com (H)IE |Dr. Harpreet Singh 171007 to 171208 Th”rSdaVizlz'g_ol';go Friday- drhpsbhatia@gmail.com
30 |B.Com (H)IIE |Dr.Renu Gupta 171214 10 171357 | MO8V i:gg:g:gg Tuesday- renuguptadu@gmail.com
31 |B.Com (P)I1A E;'a"\llal':nderjit Kaur | 162004 to 192174 %Z';j:z 11:88:1;88 harinderjitkaur@gmail.com
32 [B.Com(P)I A [Mr. Bal Kishan 192189 to 192305 Wzl;isssijtyl_zl'g%;_'(;%o balkishan006@gmail.com
33 [B.Com(P)IB  |Dr.lyoti Kaur 192002 to 192214 Ttl:irjjiﬁll;gi_zlzgo iyotikaur@rediffmail.com
34 |B.Com (P)1IB m:ia”deep Singh 192217 to 192308 %Z’;j:z ﬂ:ggjﬁ:gg deepsingh_sokhi@rediffmail.com
35 |B.Com (P)IC  |Ms Pratibha 192042 to 192221 %2233 182:1122 pratibha@sggscc.ac.in
36 |B.Com(P)IC Ms Hersheen Kaur 192224 to 192309 W?;::sjﬂtyl-zl'g%;-'fzo hersheenkaur@gmail.com
37 |B.Com (P)IA |Dr. Baldev Singh 182004 to 182200 Th“rSdayizlzg_ol';go Friday- baldevsingh@sggsce.ac.in
38 |B.Com (P)IIA  |Ms. Jasjit Kaur 182203 to 182313 T“eSday'zlzég(_);dgo Friday- jasjitkaurkochher@gmail.com
39 [B.Com (P)lIB  |Dr.Gurdeep Kaur 182002 to 182192 W:;T:Saljv;yl_(igisl_ll-;‘i . gurdeepkaur@sggscc.ac.in
40 |B.com (P)UB |Dr. Latika Singh 182195 to 182310 | V1onday- 11.00-12.00 Fridayy latikasingh1@hotmail.com

11.00-12.00
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41 |B.Com (P)IIC Ms Jappanjyot Kaur 182009 to 182259 Wednesday- 9.45-10.45 jappanjyotkaur@sggscc.ac.in
42 |B.Com (P)IIC |Dr.Simmar Preet 182264 to 182330 Monday'llzzdgi'_lo'go Friday- simarpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
43 |B.Com (P) A |Ms Bimal Deep Kaur 172019 to 172226 Wednesday- 12.00-1.00 bimal@sggscc.ac.in

44 |B.Com (P)ll A |Mrs. Asha Wadhwa 172229 to 172327 wTeL:;S:sZ\gyl-zig.?)_g-?%o ashawadhwa5@gmail.com
45 |B.Com (P)IIB  |Ms Chanpreet Kaur 172028 to 172239 W:;?:;‘gﬁ'gi;igis chanpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
46 |B.Com (P)IIB |Dr. Sangeeta Dodrajka| 172242 to 172332 Wch:?de::_a{'otg%g00 sangeeta@sggscc.ac.in
47 [B.Com (P)IIIC |Ms Gurveen Kaur 172039 to 172228 Wednesday- 1.00-2.00 gurveen23@hotmail.com
48 |B.Com (P)IlIC |Dr. Gurminder Kaur 172231 to 172324 W:;?:Sadtyl_'g%g_'gzo gurminderkaur@sggscc.ac.in
49 [B.A(H)ECOIA |Dr.Aradhana Nanda 193003 to 193087 V\/T:;::j;/aizlgggfgo aradhanananda@sggscc.ac.in
50 |B.A(H)ECOIA |Dr.D.D Chaturvedi 193089 to 193157 |O"9%Y" i:gg:g:gg Tuesday-  yichaturvedi64@gmail.com
51 |B.A(H)ECOIB |Dr. Harpreet Kaur 193002 to 193094 \/\/T:c;e::j;/ayl_zlgc())_()lfgo kaurharpreet@sggscc.ac.in
52 |B.A(H)ECOIB (Dr. Nirmal Singh 193096 to 193156 Monday—Z.be(JJ(_)?;?(.)gO Friday- nirmal.singh@sggscc.du.ac.in
53 |B.A(H)ECO Il A |Dr. Paramjeet Kaur 183009 to 183113 Thursday:—lzli).g_ol—.t.go Friday- paramjeet.kaur@sggscc.du.ac.in
54 |B.A(H)ECOIIA [Mrs. Shelly Verma 183115 to 183166 xz:s;:y—zlogojgg shellyverma@sggscc.ac.in
55 |B.A(H)ECOIIB |Dr. Kajleen Kaur 183006 to 183104 MO"day'igs_;ggs Friday- kajleen@gmail.com

56 |B.A(H)ECOIIB |Mrs. Harpreet Kaur 183106 to 183164 Tuesday- 2288:88 Friday- harpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
57 |B.A(H) ECO Il A |Dr. Rekha Sharma 173001 to 173103 w?f::;y;yl.'%gf% o rekhasharma@sggscc.ac.in
58 |B.A (H) ECO Il A |Mr. Vaibhav Puri 173105 to 173157 %‘;’;g:z 12:88:1:88 vaibhavpuri@sggscc.ac.in
59 |B.A (H)ECO Il B |Mrs. Deepa Verma 173002 to 173116 '\/F'cr’ir;:i‘_"l.légilz(‘)go deepaléverma@gmail.com
60 |B.A(H)ECO I B (Dr. Gurleen Kaur 173120 to 173160 Monday;;i:i—ii;ﬁ Friday gurleenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
61 |[PUNJABI(H)IA |Dr.Tarvinder Kaur 190001 to 190030 Monday-1.00-2.00 tarvinderkaur@sggscc.ac.in

Tuesday- 1.00-2.00
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Mr- Bhupinder Pal

Wednesday- 1.00-2.00

62 |PUNJABI (H)IA singh 190032 to 190062 Friday- 1.00-2.00 bpss2008@gmail.com

63 |PUNJABI (H) Il A |Dr. Taranijit Kaur 180001 to 180028 Wch:?de::_ag"oég%Z'00 kaurtaranjeet1962 @gmail.com
64 |PUNJABI(H) Il A |Dr. Manjeet Kaur 180031 to 180058 TMUZ';j:z 2:88:2:88 drmanijeetkaur21@gmail.com
65 |PUNJABI (H) Ill A |Dr. Manjeet Kaur 170001 to 170029 TMUZ';j:z 2:88:2:88 drmanijeetkaur21@gmail.com
66 |PUNJABI (H) Ill A |Dr. Deepa Verma 170030 to 170065 ::5:531\(;-1122%%-11%% deepakumar262@gmail.com
67 |B.SC(H)IA Ms. Rachna Sethi 194001 to 194059 Monday'lllllo'g?l'zl.zdgo Friday, rachnasethi@sggscc.ac.in
68 |[B.SC(H)IA Ms. Neha Aggarwal 194061 to 194099 W—?:Sre:diay\{_llz%%i]:;;ls nehaaggarwal@sggscc.ac.in
69 |B.SC(H)IIA Ms. Musarrat Ahmed 184001 to 184045 WTeL:;S:sZya_yl—(?l'gz;—lllﬁls musarrat.ahmed93@gmail.com
70 [B.SC(H)IIA Ms. Ushveen Kaur 184046 to 184083 Wi:gg;d?éf;}fllf;s ushveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in
71 [BSC(H)WA  |Dr. Megha Ummat 174001 to 174054 | ™1°"93Y- fé%%i%%meway' meghaummat@sggscc.ac.in
72 |B.SC(H)INA Ms. Sugandha Gupta 174056 to 174094 T;r:::;/ayl-094j;1104:5 sugandhagupta@sggscc.ac.in
73 |BBEIA Dr. Manisha Rao 195001 to 195020 Wednesday- 10.45-11.45 manisharao@sggscc.ac.in
74 |BBEIA Ms.Jasmit Kaur 195021 to 195041 Tuesday- 10.45- 11.45 jasmitkaur@sggscc.ac.in
75 [BBEIIA Dr. Manisha Rao 185001 to 185034 Thursday- 9.45- 10.45 manisharao@sggscc.ac.in
76 |[BBEIIA Ms.Nitya chutani 185035 to 185059 Tuesday- 9.45- 10.45 nityachutani@sggscc.ac.in
77 |[BBEIIA Ms.Riyanka Jain 175001 to 175036 Tuesday- 12.00-1.00 riyankajain@sggscc.ac.in
78 |[BBEIIA Ms.Nitya chutani 175037 to 175057 Thursday- 9.45- 10.45 nityachutani@sggscc.ac.in
79 |BMSIA Ms.Sushmeet Kaur 199001 to 199026 V\fhdunricsjj?/\-/-li..‘(l)?)-ll.%(;m sushmeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in
80 [BMSIA Ms.Meenu Chopra 199027 to 199052 TF:l;I:j-a:\L/Oi(!JSZt‘z-::llll:SS meenuchopra@sggscc.ac.in
81 [BMSIIA Ms.Riyanka Jain 189001 to 189033 Friday- 9.45-10.45 riyankajain@sggscc.ac.in
82 [BMSIIA Ms.Neha Saini 189035 to 189065 Tuesday- 9.45- 10.45 nehasaini@sggscc.ac.in
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83

BMS Il A

Ms.Jasmit Kaur

179001 to 179029

Wednesday- 12.00-1.00

jasmitkaur@sggscc.ac.in

84

BMSIIIA

Ms.Neha Saini

179030 to 179057

Thursday- 9.45- 10.45

nehasaini@sggscc.ac.in
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